
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

24 

44 

O0 

89 

50 

6 

7 

99 

178 

47 

42 

91 

77 

35 

27 

56 

117 

5 

53 

46 

1 

59 

95 

80 

Class 

EP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

GTL 

HP 

GTL 

GTL 

EP 

EP 

HP 

FP 

B-Spec 

HP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

HP 

HP 

HP 

B-Spec 

HP 

GTL 

FP 

Name 

Rick Kavitski 

Garry Delea 

Greg Kasprzyk 

Charles Campbell 

Thomas Burdge 

Wilson Wright Jr 

Joaquim Banha 

Bob Dowie 

Graham Fuller 

Donald Walsh 

Madison Bolden 

Tom Broring 

Jeffrey Norris 

John Heinricy 

Michael Macqueen 

Felix Borodaty 

Taylor Handwerk 

Robert Zatz 

David Yeager 

Johannes Krauss 

David Beccaris 

Stephanie Funk 

Paul Saltanis 

Scott Mcallister 

Best Time 

1:32.522 

1:34.934 

1:35.707 

1:36.051 

1:36.396 

1:36.398 

1:36.641 

1:36.685 

1:37.087 

1:38.054 

1:38.118 

1:38.597 

1:40.238 

1:41.103 

1:41.247 

1:41.787 

1:42.241 

1:42.852 

1:44.077 

1:45.746 

1:47.271 

1:47.789 

1:49.635 

1:53.351 

In Session 

G3:Qualifying 2 E/F/HP,GTL,B-Spec 

G3:Qualifying 2 E/F/HP,GTL,B-Spec 

G3:Qualifying 2 E/F/HP,GTL,B-Spec 

G3:Qualifying 1 E/F/HP,GTL,B-Spec 

G3:Qualifying 2 E/F/HP,GTL,B-Spec 

G3:Qualifying 2 E/F/HP,GTL,B-Spec 

G3:Qualifying 1 E/F/HP,GTL,B-Spec 

G3:Qualifying 2 E/F/HP,GTL,B-Spec 

G3:Qualifying 1 E/F/HP,GTL,B-Spec 

G3:Qualifying 1 E/F/HP,GTL,B-Spec 

G3:Qualifying 1 E/F/HP,GTL,B-Spec 

G3:Qualifying 1 E/F/HP,GTL,B-Spec 

G3:Qualifying 1 E/F/HP,GTL,B-Spec 

G3:Qualifying 2 E/F/HP,GTL,B-Spec 

G3:Qualifying 1 E/F/HP,GTL,B-Spec 

G3:Qualifying 1 E/F/HP,GTL,B-Spec 

G3:Qualifying 2 E/F/HP,GTL,B-Spec 

G3:Qualifying 1 E/F/HP,GTL,B-Spec 

G3:Qualifying 2 E/F/HP,GTL,B-Spec 

G3:Qualifying 1 E/F/HP,GTL,B-Spec 

G3:Qualifying 1 E/F/HP,GTL,B-Spec 

G3:Qualifying 2 E/F/HP,GTL,B-Spec 

G3:Qualifying 1 E/F/HP,GTL,B-Spec 

G3:Qualifying 2 E/F/HP,GTL,B-Spec 

2nd Best 

1:33.994 

1:36.515 

1:36.276 

1:36.432 

1:37.173 

1:37.099 

1:37.260 

1:36.810 

1:37.200 

1:38.220 

1:38.524 

1:38.762 

1:40.455 

1:41.500 

1:41.752 

1:41.975 

1:42.579 

1:43.566 

1:45.037 

1:45.914 

1:48.103 

1:52.029 

1:51.391 

1:53.360 

Hometown 

Freeland  PA 

Essex  CT 

Yatesville  PA 

Corry  PA 

Hillsborough  NJ 

Stockbridge  MA 

Blue Bell  PA 

Chester  NY 

Martinsburg  WV 

Orrtanna  PA 

South Windsor  CT 

Derwood  MD 

Felton  PA 

Clarkston  MI 

University Park  MD 

Madison  NJ 

Jim Thorpe  PA 

Ashford  CT 

Mays Landing  NJ 

Prattsville  NY 

Dallas  PA 

Greenfield  MA 

Monroe  CT 

Brockport  NY 

Make Mdl/Clr 

Mazda Miata/Red/Black 

Mazda Miata/Blue/White 

Bmw 325I/Black 

Mazda Miata/White 

Mazda Miata/Orange 

Nissan Sentra/Orange 

Vw Cabriolet/Black 

Nissan 200Sx/Yellow 

Honda Crx/Red 

Mazda Rx7/Black/White/Red 

Mazda Rx7/Blue 

Triumph Spitfire/Black 

Mazda Miata/Yellow-Black 

Chevrolet Sonic/White 

Mg Midget/British Racing Green 

Mini Cooper/Maroon/White 

Mini Cooper/White 

Honda Crx Si/Blue 

Vw Rabbit Gti/Black 

Vw Scirocco/Blue 

Ford Fiesta/Black 

Honda Crx/Gold/Orange/Burg 

Nissan Sentra/White/Blue 

Vw Golf/Blue/Yellow 

Printed: 7/23/2016 12:01:44 PM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meyer 

Race Director: Steve Pence 

Chief Steward: Russ Gardner 

SOM Chair: Kathy McLeod 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

Group 3 Official Saturday Race Grid

2016 Jersey Devil US Majors Round 6

2016 Jersey Devil US Majors Round 6 

G3: EP, FP, HP, GTL, B-Spec 

R1 Grid 

NJMP - Thunderbolt 2.250 miles 


